
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 

No 

22 

27 

7 

10 

40 

41 

12 

64 

16 

87 

23 

73 

9 

33 

45 

97 

11 

4 

3 

88 

35 

96 

62 

5 

65 

72 

89 

77 

20 

18 

24 

21 

Rider 

Sam LOWES 
Iker LECUONA 
Lorenzo BALDASSARRI 
Luca MARINI 
Augusto FERNANDEZ 
Brad BINDER 
Tom LUTHI 
Bo BENDSNEYDER 
Joe ROBERTS 
Remy GARDNER 
Marcel SCHROTTER 
Alex MARQUEZ 
Jorge NAVARRO 
Enea BASTIANINI 
Tetsuta NAGASHIMA 
Xavi VIERGE 
Nicolo BULEGA 
Steven ODENDAAL 
Lukas TULOVIC 
Jorge MARTIN 
Somkiat CHANTRA 
Jake DIXON 
Stefano MANZI 
Andrea LOCATELLI 
Philipp OETTL 
Marco BEZZECCHI 
Khairul Idham PAWI 
Dominique AEGERTER 
Dimas Ekky PRATAMA 
Xavier CARDELUS 
Simone CORSI 
Fabio DI GIANNANTONIO 

Nat 

GBR 

SPA 

ITA 

ITA 

SPA 

RSA 

SWI 

NED 

USA 

AUS 

GER 

SPA 

SPA 

ITA 

JPN 

SPA 

ITA 

RSA 

GER 

SPA 

THA 

GBR 

ITA 

ITA 

GER 

ITA 

MAL 

SWI 

INA 

AND 

ITA 

ITA 

Team 

Federal Oil Gresini Moto2 

American Racing KTM  

FlexBox HP 40 

SKY Racing Team VR46 

FlexBox HP 40 

Red Bull KTM Ajo 

Dynavolt Intact GP 

NTS RW Racing GP 

American Racing KTM 

ONEXOX TKKR SAG Team 

Dynavolt Intact GP 

EG 0.0 Marc VDS 

+Ego Speed Up  

Italtrans Racing Team 

ONEXOX TKKR SAG Team 

EG 0.0 Marc VDS 

SKY Racing Team VR46 

NTS RW Racing GP 

Kiefer Racing 

Red Bull KTM Ajo 

Idemitsu Honda Team Asia 

Angel Nieto Team 

MV Agusta Idealavoro Forward  

Italtrans Racing Team 

Red Bull KTM Tech 3 

Red Bull KTM Tech 3 

Petronas Sprinta Racing 

MV Agusta Idealavoro Forward 

Idemitsu Honda Team Asia 

Angel Nieto Team 

Tasca Racing Scuderia Moto2 

+Ego Speed Up  

Motorcycle 

KALEX 

KTM 

KALEX 

KALEX 

KALEX 

KTM 

KALEX 

NTS 

KTM 

KALEX 

KALEX 

KALEX 

SPEED UP 

KALEX 

KALEX 

KALEX 

KALEX 

NTS 

KTM 

KTM 

KALEX 

KTM 

MV AGUSTA 

KALEX 

KTM 

KTM 

KALEX 

MV AGUSTA 

KALEX 

KTM 

KALEX 

SPEED UP 

Time 

1:40.989 
1:41.111 
1:41.149 
1:41.407 
1:41.472 
1:41.495 
1:41.508 
1:41.608 
1:41.706 
1:41.731 
1:41.750 
1:41.775 
1:41.779 
1:41.788 
1:41.886 
1:42.001 
1:42.109 
1:42.168 
1:42.247 
1:42.259 
1:42.318 
1:42.584 
1:42.655 
1:42.670 
1:42.672 
1:42.756 
1:42.909 
1:43.176 
1:43.441 
1:43.561 
1:43.998 

Lap 

18 

21 

5 

3 

12 

9 

10 

15 

18 

9 

13 

9 

17 

15 

16 

16 

9 

19 

11 

24 

22 

14 

21 

23 

10 

18 

14 

10 

11 

12 

3 

0 

Total 

20 

25 

26 

12 

24 

24 

16 

17 

29 

13 

20 

10 

20 

17 

16 

31 

22 

30 

12 

27 

25 

21 

21 

27 

20 

22 

24 

18 

18 

25 

11 

1 

Diff 

0.122 

0.160 

0.418 

0.483 

0.506 

0.519 

0.619 

0.717 

0.742 

0.761 

0.786 

0.790 

0.799 

0.897 

1.012 

1.120 

1.179 

1.258 

1.270 

1.329 

1.595 

1.666 

1.681 

1.683 

1.767 

1.920 

2.187 

2.452 

2.572 

3.009 

Gap 

0.122 

0.038 

0.258 

0.065 

0.023 

0.013 

0.100 

0.098 

0.025 

0.019 

0.025 

0.004 

0.009 

0.098 

0.115 

0.108 

0.059 

0.079 

0.012 

0.059 

0.266 

0.071 

0.015 

0.002 

0.084 

0.153 

0.267 

0.265 

0.120 

0.437 

M o t o r c y c l e  

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2/22/2019 1:55:15 PM 
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Moto2™/ Moto3™ Official Test Jerez 

Moto2  

Day 3 Session 2 

Practice (1:10:00 Time) started at 12:40:00 

Jerez Circuit 4.423 km 

2/22/2019 12:40 


